DESIGN

Lighting Design
Lighting Design
Lighting Design
Lighting Design
Lighting Design
Lighting Design
Lighting Design
Lighting Design
Lighting Design
Asst. Lighting Design
Asst. Lighting Design
Asst. Lighting Design
Asst. Lighting Design
Asst. Lighting Design

DESIGN RELATED

Programmer

Lighting Supervisor
Master Electrician
Master Electrician
Master Electrician
Deck Electrician
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician Overhire List
Electrician Apprentice

STEVEN ZHANG

LIGHTING DESIGNER
(917) - 355 - 9792

stevenzhangdesigns@gmail.com
stevenzhangdesigns.com

Wolves

Bastille Day

Dance Concert 2020
Dance Concert 2019
Dance Concert 2018
Joey Variations
Falling Forward
DNA

Dates and Nuts
Dr.Frankenstein
DanceFest

PDC 2019

Not My Place

We're Gonna Be OK

How Many Bushels Am | Worth?
P.C Conservatory of Dance
Alliens

The Maids

Purchase College: Ravue 2017
Purchase Middle School
Eastern Lighting Design

Little Rock (World Premiere)
A-Key Prodcution

Parsons School of Design
Hangar Theatre Season of 2017

RELEVANT/RELATED SKILLS

Knowledge of Microsoft Office in Mac and Window System. Proficient of programming of ETC Express, lon and Element
consoles, Vectorworks, LW 58&6. Knowledge of maintaining lighitng fixture and troubleshooting. Knowledge of Photoshop
and AutoCad. Basic scenic painting techniques and stage carpentry. Fluent in Mandarin, Fuzhou Dialect, Chinese.

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING

B.F.A. in Lighting Design, Professional Training Program in Design/ Technology, Conservatory of Theatre Arts, School of the
Arts, Purchase College, SUNY. Anticipated graduation May 2020.

PC | Performing Theatre
PC | Humanities Theatre
PC | Dance Theatre Lab
PC | Dance Theatre Lab
PC | Dance Theatre Lab
NYC | 14 Street Y Theatre
NYC | Symphony Space
BMCC | Black Box Theatre
BMCC | Tribeca PAC
NYC | West End Theatre
Stamford | Palace Theatre
PC | Dance Theatre Lab
PC | Humanities Theatre
PC | Humanities Theatre

NY | Mark O'Donnell Theater

PC | Dance Theatre Lab
PC | Humanities Theatre
PC | Humanities Theatre
PC | Concert Hall

PC | Humanities Theatre
NJ | Univision News
NYC | The Sheen Center
NYC | Japan Society

NYC | The New School PAC
Mainstage & Cherry Artspace

Dir. Sarah Wansley
Dir. Alex Correia

Dir. Nelly Van Bommel
Dir. Nelly Van Bommel
Dir. Nelly Van Bommel
Dir. Jon Spano

Dir. Veronica Dang
Dir. Lori Kee

Dir. Kari Noor

LD. Dennis Parichy
LD. Scott Brorwka

LD. Jay Woods

LD. Mokshini Gobin
LD. Hoon Lee

LD. Dave Feldman
PM. Nelly Van Bommel
LD. Ash Zeitler

LD. Ash Zeitler

LD. Lizzie Mahoney
LD. Beck Nussbaum
LD. Matthew Gordon
ME. Justin Hart

ME. Takaaki Ando
ME. Fletcher Mccune
Hanger Theatre

A.S in Theatre Production, Theatre Arts, Borough of Manhattan Community College, CUNY graduated August 2014.

REFERENCES

Reference upon request.

2020
2019
2020
2019
2018
2016
2018
2015
2015
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018

2020
2020
2017
2017
2017
2016
2020
2018
2018
2019
2017



