STEVEN ZHANG

LIGHTING DESIGNER

(917) - 355 - 9792

stevenzhangdesigns@gmail.com stevenzhangdesigns.com

DESIGN

Lighting Design	Wolves	PC I Performing Theatre	Dir. Sarah Wansley	2020
Lighting Design	Bastille Day	PC I Humanities Theatre	Dir. Alex Correia	2019
Lighting Design	Dance Concert 2020	PC I Dance Theatre Lab	Dir. Nelly Van Bommel	2020
Lighting Design	Dance Concert 2019	PC I Dance Theatre Lab	Dir. Nelly Van Bommel	2019
Lighting Design	Dance Concert 2018	PC I Dance Theatre Lab	Dir. Nelly Van Bommel	2018
Lighting Design	Joey Variations	NYC I 14 Street Y Theatre	Dir. Jon Spano	2016
Lighting Design	Falling Forward	NYC I Symphony Space	Dir. Veronica Dang	2018
Lighting Design	DNA	BMCC I Black Box Theatre	Dir. Lori Kee	2015
Lighting Design	Dates and Nuts	BMCC I Tribeca PAC	Dir. Kari Noor	2015
Asst. Lighting Design	Dr.Frankenstein	NYC I West End Theatre	LD. Dennis Parichy	2020
Asst. Lighting Design	DanceFest	Stamford Palace Theatre	LD. Scott Brorwka	2020
Asst. Lighting Design	PDC 2019	PC I Dance Theatre Lab	LD. Jay Woods	2019
Asst. Lighting Design	Not My Place	PC Humanities Theatre	LD. Mokshini Gobin	2019
Asst. Lighting Design	We're Gonna Be OK	PC Humanities Theatre	LD. Hoon Lee	2018

DESIGN RELATED

Programmer	How Many Bushels Am I Worth?	NY I Mark O'Donnell Theater	LD. Dave Feldman	2020
Lighting Supervisor	P.C Conservatory of Dance	PC I Dance Theatre Lab	PM. Nelly Van Bommel	2020
Master Electrician	Alliens	PC Humanities Theatre	LD. Ash Zeitler	2017
Master Electrician	The Maids	PC Humanities Theatre	LD. Ash Zeitler	2017
Master Electrician	Purchase College: Ravue 2017	PC Concert Hall	LD. Lizzie Mahoney	2017
Deck Electrician	Purchase Middle School	PC Humanities Theatre	LD. Beck Nussbaum	2016
Electrician	Eastern Lighting Design	NJ I Univision News	LD. Matthew Gordon	2020
Electrician	Little Rock (World Premiere)	NYC I The Sheen Center	ME. Justin Hart	2018
Electrician	A-Key Prodcution	NYC I Japan Society	ME. Takaaki Ando	2018
Electrician Overhire List	Parsons School of Design	NYC I The New School PAC	ME. Fletcher Mccune	2019
Electrician Apprentice	Hangar Theatre Season of 2017	Mainstage & Cherry Artspace	Hanger Theatre	2017

RELEVANT/RELATED SKILLS

Knowledge of Microsoft Office in Mac and Window System. Proficient of programming of ETC Express, Ion and Element consoles, Vectorworks, LW 5&6. Knowledge of maintaining lighting fixture and troubleshooting. Knowledge of Photoshop and AutoCad. Basic scenic painting techniques and stage carpentry. Fluent in Mandarin, Fuzhou Dialect, Chinese.

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING

B.F.A. in Lighting Design, Professional Training Program in Design/ Technology, Conservatory of Theatre Arts, School of the Arts, Purchase College, SUNY. Anticipated graduation May 2020.

A.S in Theatre Production, Theatre Arts, Borough of Manhattan Community College, CUNY graduated August 2014.

REFERENCES

Reference upon request.